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Curraheen Park - Floating Reserves

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

A [29.18]DROOPYS PERU
TR: John A. Linehan[29.18-CRK] 2 0 20The-Boys-Are-Back-In-Town-Synd (Charlevi Wbk.B.(Good Cody-Droopys Berry).Jul'24TPW €200

Jan31'26 66 525R    ON2 T6 3.54 4664 3rd 3L/sh LckEP,StyOn 28.96 Sand 4/5 CRK Dower Maddie 29.18
Jan24'26 66 330R    ON2 T6 0.00 23 3rd 2.5L/nk Chl 1,EvCh 18.08 Sand 4/5 CRK Deelish Jack 18.27
Jan9'26  66 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 9L W 17.60 Sand CRK Droopys Scampi 18.23
Dec23'25 66 525T    T6 0.00 2nd 8L W 28.83 Sand CRK Droopys Vote 29.39

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

B [28.81]GARREN IVY
TR: Owner[28.81-CRK] 30 8 56The-Sarou-Syndicate (C/o Paul Coady) (Clo Mbk.B.(Black Parachute-Droopys Pen).Feb'22TPW €3,905

Feb6'26  57 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.29 Sand CRK *18.29
Dec20'25 58 550R    A2 T5 4.81 5555 4th 5.00L SlAw,RnOn 30.15 Sand 5/1 CRK Ferryforth Wild 30.50
Dec13'25 58 525R    A2 T5 3.62 6654 4th 2.5L/hd/hSlAw,EvCh 29.11 Sand 4/1 CRK Arclight Jet 29.30
Oct12'24 56 525R    A2 T3 3.57 6663 2nd sh ChlRi,EvCh 28.80 Sand 4/1 CRK Clongeel Buddy 28.81
Sep14'24 56 525R    A5 T4 4.36 6554 1st 2L SlAw,Strfin 29.85 -.30 Slow 11/4 YGL Seaview Sally *29.55

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

C [28.99]TOPSIDE XPLOSIVE
TR: Owner[28.99-CRK] 30 5 54Mr. Mike  Naughton/Master. Danny  Naught Ibk.B.(Explosive Boy-College Enable).Feb'23TPW €2,215

Feb7'26  74 525R    A3 T1 3.45 6664 4th 10.50L EvAw,RnOn 28.80 Sand 3/1 CRK Sleedagh Charm 29.53
Jan31'26 72 525R    A3 T1 3.39 3554 4th 8.5L/sh EP,RnOn 28.93 Sand 6/4 CRK Ugo 29.53
Nov21'25 72 525R    A3 T3 3.47 2222 1st 3L StyWl,LdNrL 29.11 Sand 3/1 CRK Satin Bluey *29.11
Feb1'25  74 550R    A3 T2 4.75 4444 4th 4.5L/sh LckEP,RnOn 30.16 Sand 7/2 CRK Ballycowen Jay 30.48
Jan11'25 74 575R    A3 T3 5.93 3233 3rd 6.00L Chl 1,StyWl 31.29 Sand 5/1 CRK Father Jack 31.71

CGd:A3
BGd:A2

D [31.66]ROSSTEMPLE ASH
TR: Owner[31.66-CRK] 25 4 53Noel &Michelle Barron,Ballineen,Cork. Ibk.B.(Ballyhimikin Jet-Slaneyside Ashly).Jun'23TPW €1,795

Feb7'26  66 525R    A3 T2 3.42 1353 4th 7.00L/sh FAw,RnOn 29.31 Sand 3/1 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.81
Jan17'26 65 330T    T3 0.00 Solo 18.18+.05 Fast CRK *18.23
Nov15'25 66 550R    A3 T6 4.76 4334 4th 8.25L EvAw,RnOn 30.06 Sand 4/1 CRK Ridgedale Aoife 30.64
Aug16'25 65 525R    A3 T2 3.47 4322 1st 1.5L ChlRi,LdRi 28.87+.20 Fast 3/1 CRK Control Tower *29.07
Jun13'25 64 550R    A4 T4 4.68 1111 1st 5L FAw,ALd 30.33 Sand 3/1 CRK Dave Allthe Way *30.33

CGd:A3
BGd:A3

E [29.29]ROSSHILL JASPER
TR: Owner[29.29-CRK] 25 3 76Mr. Tadgh O'Keeffe (Carrigrohane) Wbk.D.(Explosive Boy-Bumblebee Zeta).Sep'23TPW €2,310

Feb7'26  77 525R    A3 T6 3.46 5555 5th 11.25L EvAw,NvShw 28.80 Sand 3/1 CRK Sleedagh Charm 29.59
Jan31'26 76 525R    A3 T6 3.42 5333 3rd 8.5L Bmp 1,StyOn 28.93 Sand 3/1 CRK Ugo 29.52
Dec6'25  75 525R    A3 T6 3.48 5555 5th 5.25L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.92 Sand 4/1 CRK Shronedraug Tom 29.29
Nov28'25 75 550R    A5 T6 4.69 1111 1st 2.5L FAw,ALd 30.54 Sand 5/2 CRK Turbine Tigress *30.54
Apr4'25  74 575R    A5 T5 6.08 5222 3rd 2.50L LckEP,StyOn 32.13+.10 Fast 5/2 CRK Odell Gypsy 32.40

CGd:A4
BGd:A1

F [29.11]AHERLA RONNIE
TR: Owner[29.11-CRK] 48 5 711Jerome Crowley (Blarney) Wbk.D.(Good News-Jers Joy).Nov'21TPW €3,130

Feb7'26  74 525R    A3 T6 3.61 6666 5th 7.50L/sh SlAw,NvShw 29.31 Sand 5/2 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.84
Jan17'26 74 525R    A3 T6 3.59 6655 4th 12.75L SlAw,RnOn 28.52+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Valhalla Vision 29.51
Dec12'25 71 525R    A4 T6 3.44 1111 1st 3L Ld 1,ALd 29.14 Sand 6/4 CRK Blastoff Ann *29.14
Dec6'25  71 550R    A3 T6 4.78 4444 3rd 6.50L SlAw,ClrRn 30.14 Sand 6/4 CRK Lads Jasmine 30.59
Feb1'25  71 550R    A3 T3 4.58 2332 2nd 1.5L EP,EvCh 30.16 Sand 7/4 CRK Ballycowen Jay 30.26

CGd:A4
BGd:A3

G [30.73]GLENFINN PADDY
TR: Owner[30.73-CRK] 16 6 30Mr. Killian Cronin/Mr. Kevin Barry (Youghal Ibk.D.(Burgess Bucks-Sovetsky).Oct'23TPW €1,950

Feb7'26  70 525R    A3 T3 3.32 2336 6th 13.75L Chl 1,Fd 28.80 Sand 6/4 CRK Sleedagh Charm 29.76
Dec27'25 70 525R    A3 T5 3.45 3223 3rd 5.5L Chl 3,Crd 3 29.59 Sand 4/1 CRK Rosshill Jasper 29.97
Dec6'25  69 550R    A3 T5 4.69 3333 4th 8.50L ChlRu,RnOn 30.14 Sand 4/1 CRK Lads Jasmine 30.73
Nov28'25 70 525R    A6 T2 3.44 3211 1st 1.5L ChlBS,Ld 3 29.17 Sand 6/4 CRK Yo Dutchess *29.17
Sep6'25  70 525R    A5 T5 4.31 3211 1st 4.5L LdBS,Strfin 29.94 -.40 Slow 3/1 YGL Point Guard *29.54

CGd:A3
BGd:A1

H [28.76]Late-Droopys ColourROSEBANK BEN
TR: Owner[28.76-CRK] 29 4 107Mr. Patrick J. Manning (Ballinlough Road) Ibkw.D.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Sweet).Jan'22TPW €3,065

Feb7'26  67 525R    A3 T1 3.47 4125 6th 7.50L/sh/Ld 2,Fd 29.31 Sand 9/4 CRK Lads Blue Sky 29.85
Jan31'26 68 330T    T1 0.00 2nd 2L 17.89 Sand CRK Rosebank Max 18.03
Aug23'25 70 575R    A3 T2 6.00 4553 3rd 10.5L EvAw,StyOn 31.21 Sand 2/1 CRK Simpson Sniper 31.94
Aug8'25  70 525R    A3 T2 3.43 3322 2nd 1.5L EvAw,ChlRi 28.79+.20 Fast 9/4 CRK Arclight Jet 29.09
Sep6'24  70 525R    A2 T1 3.42 3111 1st 6L Ld 2,drclr 28.76 Sand 2/1 CRK Kilane Lady *28.76
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CGd:SS0
BGd:SS0

I [17.40]DROOPYS CROIA
TR: John A. Linehan[17.40-CRK] 5 2 01Mr. Sean  Dunphy (Portlaw) Ibk.B.(Signet Ace-Droopys Alice).May'24TPW €1,225

Jan23'26 68 325T    T2 0.00 2nd 1L Mid 17.54 Sand TRL Montana Secret 17.61
Dec20'25 66 525R    A0 T2 3.48 2222 2nd 0.50L StyWl,ChlRi 28.61 Sand 1/1 CRK Hello My Friend 28.64
Dec13'25 66 525R    A0 T2 3.43 5654 4th 5L/nk/nk CrdRu,RnOn 28.80 Sand 4/6 CRK Hello My Friend 29.19
Nov29'25 66 525R    A2 T1 3.28 1111 1st 1L VQaw,ALd 28.68 Sand 1/2 CRK Bushpark Cathal *28.68
Nov1'25  64 525R    ON1 T4 3.38 4444 4th 16.5L Blk 2,RnOn 28.06 Sand 5/4 CRK Droopys Graph 29.21

CGd:A2
BGd:AA0

J [28.51]MILLRIDGE ZARA
TR: Owner[28.47-TRL] 72 10 1011Donal G. O'Mahony,Millstreet. Iwbe.B.(Good News-Millridge Dame).Mar'21TPW €4,985

Feb7'26  66 525R    A1 T3 3.40 5554 4th 8L/hd EvAw,RnOn 28.69 Sand 4/1 CRK Made To Measure 29.26
Jan23'26 65 550R    A2 T1 4.52 5554 4th 6.00L CrdRu,Blk 1 30.26 Sand 9/4 TRL Steeple Rd Ben 30.68
Jan9'26  65 525R    A1 T2 3.44 5544 4th 4.0L SlAw,Crd 4 29.17 -.50 Slow 3/1 TRL Daleroad Best 28.95
Jan18'25 63 525R    A1 T4 3.12 1122 2nd 3.5L EP,Mid 28.23 Sand TRL Crafty Bondi 28.47
Jul8'23  63 525R    A1 T2 3.29 1111 1st 4L QAw,ALd 28.41+.10 Fast 2/1 CRK Aghaburren Bonny *28.51

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

K [28.73]IDLE SPARK
TR: Owner[28.73-CRK] 18 3 24Mr. John Coakley/Mr. Dermot  Curtin (Balli Ibk.B.(Coolavanny Hoffa-Town Curly).May'23TPW €1,425

Feb7'26  60 525R    A1 T4 3.46 5564 4th 8.5L/nk EvAw,RnOn 28.84 Sand 4/1 CRK Queen Lulu 29.45
Jan31'26 60 525R    A1 T1 2.92 4666 6th 7.25L/nk/FAw,MvdOff 28.77 Sand 3/1 CMLWilderness Tiger 29.32
Jan17'26 60 525R    A2 T3 3.26 1122 2nd 3.5L VQaw,ALd 28.39+.10 Fast 9/4 CRK Noon Ballad 28.73
Dec20'25 60 525R    A3 T4 3.41 1111 1st nk Ld 1,HldOn 29.04 Sand 2/1 CRK Topside Xplosive *29.04
Oct3'25  62 525R    A4 T3 3.31 1111 1st 11.5L QAw,drclr 28.90 Sand 6/4 CRK Farnahoe Brandy *28.90

CGd:A2
BGd:A1

L [28.73]FERRYFORTH WILD
TR: Owner[28.73-CRK] 58 10 1315Mr. William Egan (Charleville) Ibd.D.(Dorotas Wildcat-Ferryforth Belle).Nov'21TPW €6,045

Feb7'26  85 525R    A1 T4 3.65 6665 5th 7.5L SlAw,NvShw 28.82 Sand 7/1 CRK Daring Diamond 29.34
Jan31'26 86 525R    A1 T4 3.58 6444 4th 4.5L SlAw,RnOn 28.85 Sand 5/1 CRK Let Fly Missy 29.16
Dec20'25 86 550R    A2 T1 4.65 1111 1st 3.5L Ld 1,FinWl 30.15 Sand 5/2 CRK Musical Prince *30.15
Oct10'25 86 525R    A1 T3 3.53 5443 3rd 6.00L Crd 1,StyOn 28.36 Sand 4/1 CRK Parkview Sprite 28.78
Apr5'25  88 550R    A3 T3 4.73 5222 2nd 1.00L ChlBS,EvCh 29.95+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Danzig Rebel 30.12

CGd:A1
BGd:AA0

M [28.30]VALLEYS ANGEL
TR: Pat Kiely[28.30-CRK] 52 13 69Miss Katie  Hennessy (Enniskeane) Ibk.B.(Droopys Sydney-Droopys Thelma).Apr'22TPW €11,150

Feb7'26  63 525R    A1 T3 3.39 2355 5th 9.50L EP,Bmp 1 28.69 Sand 3/1 CRK Let Fly Missy 29.35
Jan31'26 62 330T    T2 0.00 Solo 17.83 Sand CRK *17.83
Nov8'25  63 525R    AA0 T3 3.31 6555 5th 8.00L/nk Crd 1,NvShw 28.21 Sand 7/2 CRK Da Tapper Flynn 28.79
Sep20'25 63 525R    A0 T1 3.26 1111 1st 2L VQaw,ALd 28.33 Sand 6/4 CRK Da Tapper Flynn *28.33
Oct19'24 62 525R    A1 T2 3.31 1111 1st 7L QAw,drclr 28.30 Sand 2/1 CRK Dellser Bells *28.30

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

N [28.81]GOWLANE TREND
TR: Owner[28.81-CRK] 15 2 02Mr. Con  O'Sullivan (Donoughmore) Ibk.B.(Grangeview Ten-Gentle Trend).Feb'24TPW €1,020

Feb7'26  68 525R    A1 T2 3.42 4666 5th 12.0L Bmp 1,NvSh 28.54 Sand 4/1 CRK Canavour Bucko 29.38
Jan17'26 67 525R    A3 T4 3.36 1112 2nd 3.50L FAw,EvCh 28.52+.10 Fast 3/1 CRK Valhalla Vision 28.86
Nov15'25 67 525R    A1 T1 3.35 1443 2nd 1L Ld 1,ChlRi 28.98 Sand 4/1 CRK Droopys Apollo 29.05
Oct25'25 68 525R    A1 T3 3.42 5533 4th 8.50L EvAw,ClrRn 28.57 Sand 4/1 CRK Boozed Mac 29.16
Sep26'25 66 525R    A4 T3 3.36 1111 1st 8L FAw,drclr 28.81 Sand 3/1 CRK Lahana Dash *28.81

CGd:A1
BGd:A1

O [31.76]KNOCKACRUMP BELL
TR: Owner[31.76-CRK] 44 8 78Mr. Brendan  Kearney (Midleton) Ibebdw.B.(Pestana-Lemon Juliet).Sep'22TPW €4,815

Feb7'26  58 525R    A1 T6 3.36 4665 5th 10L/hd EP,Fd 28.69 Sand 7/1 CRK Made To Measure 29.40
Jan31'26 58 525R    A1 T5 3.41 5332 2nd 1L StyOn,ChlRi 28.85 Sand 5/1 CRK Let Fly Missy 28.92
Dec20'25 58 525R    A1 T1 3.40 2222 1st 1.5L StyWl,LdRi 28.90 Sand 5/2 CRK Let Fly Missy *28.90
Dec6'25  58 525R    A2 T2 3.38 3322 1st 4.5L StyWl,LdRi 28.76 Sand 3/1 CRK Millridge Cora *28.76
Sep20'25 59 525R    A3 T2 3.45 3221 1st 2.5L Chl3/4,LdRi 29.06 Sand 3/1 CRK Serenity Velvet *29.06

CGd:A2
BGd:A0

P [28.59]ROSSTEMPLE PACE
TR: Owner[28.59-CRK] 50 9 94Mr. Noel Barron (Ballineen) Ibd.D.(Kinloch Brae-Slaneyside Keyes).Mar'22TPW €4,375

Feb7'26  74 525R    A1 T2 3.42 4445 5th 9.0L/nk EvAw,NvShw 28.84 Sand 4/1 CRK Queen Lulu 29.49
Jan31'26 74 525R    A1 T1 3.39 3556 6th 11.0L MvdOff1,NvS 28.85 Sand 7/4 CRK Let Fly Missy 29.62
Aug23'25 72 550R    A1 T2 4.60 1111 1st 7.5L FAw,drclr 29.93 Sand 2/1 CRK Coretime Tom *29.93
Aug2'25  72 525R    A1 T1 3.42 2111 1st 6.5L Ld 2,drclr 28.63+.20 Fast 5/2 CRK Strideaway Kid *28.83
May3'25  72 525R    A1 T1 3.31 1111 1st 2L QAw,ALd 28.49+.10 Fast 5/4 CRK Danzig Rebel *28.59


